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OBJECTIVE

Dedicated and experienced accounting professional
with proven success managing finances for
organizations. Seeking an opportunity to use my
experience to serve the organization

PERSONAL DETAILS

Date of Birth : 18/6/1990

Nationality : Sudanes

SKILLS

MS office (word, Excel, power point)

Financial activity

Recording transactions

Financial statements

Filing

Preparing accounts

Presenting reports

Decision making and problem solving

Organization and planning

Accuracy and attention to work

Excellent communication

Team spirit

Multi-tasker

Quick learner

Time management

Adaptability



10/12/2017 -
6/6/2019

29/6/2014 -
25/12/2015

1/1/2016 -
1/12/2017



2015

2010



EXPERIENCE

Dammam sentral cast factory
Account

Sudanes Libyan company for
animal & agricultural production
General account

Dr, Abdul Hadi younes financial
& legal consulting office
General account

EDUCATION

Sudan open university
Bachelor degree in accounting
Good

Sudan university of science and
technology fuaculty of business
studies
Diploma in accounting
Good

QUALIFICATIONS

Computer diploma

Senior accountant in the office 
of Dr. Abdul Hadi Younis for 
Financial Consultations and 
Legal Accounting

Certified accountant in the 
Sudanese Accounting and 
Auditing Profession Regulatory
Council


