

SAIF ALESLAM ADAM AHMED TEARAB

- @ saifkls1990@gmail.com
- 0559768622
- O United Arab Emirates Abudhabi , Al Rahba Block (J) Villa No (60) Appartment No (3)

(OBJECTIVE
	ed and experienced accounting professiona

Dedicated and experienced accounting professional with proven success managing finances for organizations. Seeking an opportunity to use my experience to serve the organization

PERSONAL DETAILS

Date of Birth: 18/6/1990 Nationality: Sudanes

★) SKILLS

MS office (word, Excel, power point)

Financial activity

Recording transactions

Financial statements

Filing

Preparing accounts

Presenting reports

Decision making and problem solving

Organization and planning

Accuracy and attention to work

Excellent communication

Team spirit

Multi-tasker

Quick learner

Time management

Adaptability

	EXPERIENCE
10/12/2017 - 6/6/2019	Dammam sentral cast factory Account
29/6/2014 - 25/12/2015	Sudanes Libyan company for animal & agricultural production General account
1/1/2016 - 1/12/2017	Dr, Abdul Hadi younes financial & legal consulting office General account
	EDUCATION
2015	Sudan open university Bachelor degree in accounting Good
2010	Sudan university of science and technology fuaculty of business studies Diploma in accounting Good

Computer diploma

Senior accountant in the office of Dr. Abdul Hadi Younis for Financial Consultations and Legal Accounting

QUALIFICATIONS

Certified accountant in the Sudanese Accounting and Auditing Profession Regulatory Council